
                                 PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

                                          ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER 

JULY 2023 

Date Day Activity 
Academic 

Day 

Dept. Events / 

GeneralMeetings 

1 Sat      

2 Sun      

3 Mon      

4 Tue 
 

   

5 Wed      

6 Thu      

7 Fri      

8 Sat      

9 Sun      

10 Mon      

11 Tue      

12 Wed      

13 Thu      

14 Fri      

15 Sat 
 

   

16 Sun      

17 Mon 
 

  

18 Tue 
International Seminar on  Recent Trends in 

Autonomous Vehicle and Platooning 
 All Faculty meeting 

19 Wed Commencement of classes for V, VII semester  1  

20 Thu   2  

21 Fri   3  

22 Sat 
 

4  

23 Sun      

24 Mon 
Aptitude Training module 3 for IV years 

Java Training for III years  
5  

25 Tue   6 Faculty meeting 

26 Wed Robotics, IOT and Automation MOU  7  

  

 

 
  

27 Thu   8  

28 Fri Project Zeroth Review 9  

29 Sat Muharram – Holiday    

30 Sun      

31 Mon 
 Project Zeroth Review Report Submission  

for III and IV year 
10 

 

 



                                 PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

                                          ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER 

AUGUST 2023 

Date Day Activity 
Academic 

Day 

Dept. Events / 

General Meetings 

1 Tue   11  

2 Wed Research Writing Seminar – ECE Students  12  

3 Thu  13  

4 Fri  14  

5 Sat   15  

6 Sun     

7 Mon 
 

16  

8 Tue Industrial Visit – III Year  17 Faculty meeting 

9 Wed 
Industrial Visit – IV Year /  

 
18 

 

10 Thu 
 

19  

11 Fri Mentroing I - Report  20  

12 Sat International Youth Day    

13 Sun     

14 Mon Project First Review 21  

15 Tue Independence Day   

16 Wed 
 

22  

17 Thu Seminar on Career Opportunities  23  

18 Fri 
 

24  

19 Sat 
Project First ReviewReport Submission 

for III and IV year 
25 

 

20 Sun     

21 Mon Class Committee Meeting - I 26 Faculty meeting 

22 Tue Workshop on TinkerCad 27 ECE Workshop 

23 Wed  28 
CAT Coordinators 

meeting 

24 Thu Seminar on Signal Processing for multimedia 29  

25 Fri   
30 

 

 

26 Sat 
 

  
31 

 

27 Sun     

28 Mon Commencement of CAT I Exam  32  

29 Tue 
 

33  

30 Wed  34  

31 Thu  35  

 



                                 PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

                                          ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Date Day Activity 
Academic 

Day 

Dept. Events / 

General Meetings 

1 Fri  Exhibition/Poster Presentation 36  

2 Sat Mentroing II - Report   37  

3 Sun     

4 Mon 
CAT1 Result Analysis Meeting/ Project Second 

Review  
38 

Faculty meeting 

5 Tue Teachers’ Day / Workshop on Robotics 39 ECE Workshop 

6 Wed Krishna Jayanthi– Holiday   

7 Thu Model Practical Examination 1  40  

8 Fri 
 

41  

9 Sat 
Project Second ReviewReport Submission 

for III and IV year  
42 

 

10 Sun     

11 Mon Class Committee Meeting - II 43  

12 Tue   44  

13 Wed 
 

45  

14 Thu 
 

46  

15 Fri Poster Presentation / Engineers Day  47  

16 Sat     

17 Sun VinayakarChathurthi - Holiday    

18 Mon 
Mid Semester Feedback/ Workshop on PCB 

Designing 
48 

ECE Workshop 

19 Tue   49 Faculty meeting 

20 Wed 
 

50  

21 Thu   51  

22 Fri Seminar on 5G technology  52  

23 Sat   53  

24 Sun   
 

 

 

25 Mon  PEACE Association inauguration 54  

26 Tue 

  

 

 

55 

 

27 Wed 
Solution based Innovation Contest 2023 for 

Students  
56  

28 Thu MiladiNabi– Holiday   

29 Fri  57  

30 Sat  58  

 



                                 PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

                                          ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER 

OCTOBER 2023 

Date Day Activity 
Academic 

Day 

Dept. Events / 

General Meetings 

1 Sun      

2 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi– Holiday    

3 Tue  Seminar on Value Education 59 Faculty meeting 

4 Wed 
Center of Excellence – AI 

Class Committee Meeting - III 
60 

CAT Coordinators 

meeting 

5 Thu Mentroing III - Report  61  

6 Fri Project Exhibition  62  

7 Sat   63  

8 Sun     

9 Mon Commencement of CAT II  exam 64  

10 Tue   65  

11 Wed 
 

66  

12 Thu   67  

13 Fri   68  

14 Sat   69  

15 Sun    

16 Mon CATII Result Analysis Meeting 70  

17 Tue  Project Final Review 71 Faculty meeting 

18 Wed Industrial Visit – II Year   72  

19 Thu   73  

20 Fri 
 Project Final Review Report Submission 

for III and IV year  
74 

 

21 Sat 
 

  

22 Sun     

23 Mon Ayutha Pooja – Holiday   

24 Tue VijayaDasami– Holiday   

25 Wed 
 

75  

26 Thu 

 

 

 

 

76 

CAT Coordinators 

meeting 

27 Fri  77 All faculty meeting 

28 Sat End Semester Feedback  78  

29 Sun     

30 Mon Commencement of Model Exam  79  

31 Tue 
 

80 Faculty meeting 

 



                                 PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

                                              DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

                                          ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 ODD SEMESTER 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Date Day Activity 
Academic 

Day 

Dept. Events / 

General Meetings 

1 Wed   81  

2 Thu   82  

3 Fri   83  

4 Sat   84  

5 Sun 
 

  

6 Mon Model Result Analysis Meeting 85  

7 Tue   86  

8 Wed 
 

87  

9 Thu   88  

10 Fri   89  

11 Sat National Education Day  90  

12 Sun Deepavali - Holiday 91  

13 Mon    92  

14 Tue    93 Faculty meeting 

15 Wed    94  

16 Thu    95  

17 Fri 
Solution based Innovation Contest 2023 for 

Faculties  
 96 

 

18 Sat      

19 Sun      

20 Mon      

21 Tue      

22 Wed      

23 Thu      

24 Fri      

25 Sat      

26 Sun      

27 Mon      

28 Tue      

29 Wed      

30 Thu      

         

 

HOD     VICE PRINICPAL    PRINCIPAL 

 


